BTN03711 TH 28 39 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 66 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 87 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BTN03719 TH 20 10 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 10 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.45 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 503/725 (Five hundred and three) | Percentage: 69.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03711 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 57 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 125 50 77 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN03719 TH 20 22 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 22 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 22 C 4 4 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 174 SGPA:7.91 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 468/725 (Four hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 64.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03711 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 21 100 -- 49 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 70 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BTN03719 TH 20 20 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 20 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 20 C 4 4 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 162 SGPA:7.36 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 441/725 (Four hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 60.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03718 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 20 40 20 38 -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 78 100 40 78 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BTN03719 TH 20 26 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 26 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 26 B 6 6 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 165 SGPA:7.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 451/725 (Four hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 62.21% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 165 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03711 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 77 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN03720 TH 20 22 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 22 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 22 C 4 4 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 150 SGPA:6.82 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 467/725 (Four hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 64.41% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025